MODEL 106F
TEFLON LIQUID
FLOW SENSOR
®
�
�
�
Advanced microturbine

TEFLON LIQUID FLOW SENSOR
®
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Select a range:
Model Number Flow Range* Max. Pressure Drop** Standard Fittings
Configuration Suffix Power Requirement Output
106F-3 15-100 mL/minute 12 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-4 20-200 mL/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-5 50-500 mL/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-6 100-1000 mL/minute 6 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-7 200-2000 mL/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-8 400-5000 mL/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-9 1.0-10.0 L/minute 10 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-20 3.0-20.0 L/minute 3 psi 3/4” male flare
106F-30 4.0-30.0 L/minute 4 psi 3/4” male flare
106F-50 7.0-50.0 L/minute 10 psi 3/4” male flare
106F-5G 1.0-10.0 GPH 12 psi 3/8” male flare
106F-8G 10-100 GPH 12 psi 3/8” male flare
A 12-15 VDC
2. Select a signal and power configuration:
3. Create your part number:
4. Order options & accessories: